CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MA'ONCERN:

TO ALL WHOM IT MA			\ \
The undersigned here!	ertifies that he has caused to be	located the	sele).
Tief 49	FOOE MINING CIGHT AN	410	Meridian
1/4	Section Township	Range 445	MUM
NV .	8 3IN	_ <u> </u>	191
- E . F.	County, Nevada, on the 30	day of March, 2003.	
in Eneky			
	Herbert Brad show	~	
Name and mailing	E. 537 Constlux	X	
address of locator is:	Spokune Un	09207	
	Spo Kavie Si		a ໄດ feet
The Claim is anninxill	iy 1500 feet long and direction and 1460 fe	600 feet wide, such the	from the point of
are claimed in a Sov	direction and1460fe	et in a <u>Vorth</u> director	er with 300
discovery (monument	direction and 1460 te ocation), at which the Notice of L conument of location and center	line of the Claim. The gener	ral course of the
feet on each side of th	North to the South di	rection	
lode or vein is from the	ODITION TO AND	\ /a	
The number location	markings on each corner monu	ment are as follows:	
Location	<u>Markings</u>		المدال
- /	NWTicf 49		& wood post
No. 1: NW con		$\lambda = \lambda \times \lambda \times \lambda$	12 wood jost
No. 2: SW con	(- + 1 H	- X X	12 want sost
No. 3: 5 - com			& wood post
No. 4: NE cos	NE Tief U	173 0	
<u> </u>	ı, each corner monument is mari	ked as described above by	
	(e.g. metal tags,		
paint on posts).		RECORDER'S	STAMP
	\/	/	
The work of location of	sisted of making a claim map		
as provided in NRS 5	540.	/	
•		٠.	
		7	62 FAGE 297
Dated this 25 day	unc ,2003.	BOOK 3	LA L DECORUS
Dated this day		RECORDED A	THE REQUEST OF
	/ /	Herber	THE REQUEST OF Bradshaw
SIGNATURE OF LO	;0R:	2003 JUN	25 AM 10: 55
DANV	//	EUREKA	COUNTY NEVADA
ByOvner.C	ant, or Agent	M.N. REUA FILENO	FEE\$ 20.50
The state of the s		· ·	
Suggested Form - Nevad	ivision of Minerals (REV. 7/30/2001 LV	18202	34
Suggested Form - Nevada Nevada Lode Certificate	ocation - NRS 517.050		

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MA'DNCERN:

TO ALL WHOM IT MA				\ \
The undersigned hereb	ertifies that he has	s caused to be locat	ed the	
Tief 50	Lode l	ANTILLIA CIGILLI III AIG		ns(s). Mer <u>idian</u>
1/4	Section	Township	Range	MIN
V/V	8	<u> </u>	48 E 48 E	MIM
5W	8	31 N		WI THE THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TO
	County Nevada	on the 30 day	of Murch, 2003	
in Eureka		and the same of th		
	Hickert	Brad show		
Name and mailing	E-537	and the same of th		
address of locator is:		e Va (44)	107	
1	Spo rave	<u> </u>		ot みの feet
The Claim is approxim are claimed in a Noc	y 1500_ fee	et long and <u>COC</u>	feet wide, such that	trom the point of
are claimed in a Noc	direction and	<u> 14%</u> feet in	a direction	r with 300
discovery (monument	ecation), at which	the Notice of Local	on was posted, together the Claim. The generation.	al course of the
feet on each side of the lode or vein is from the	ionument of locati	direction of the Ho	on.	
lode or vein is from the	1000 to C. 10 cine -	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		
The number, location a	markings on eac	h comer monument	are as follows:	
Location	<u>Mar</u>	<u>kings</u>	7	1 hat
No. 1: NW coin		2 Tict 50	* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	& wood Jost
/	, <u></u>	VT:2 + 50		1+ wood post
No. 2: Sw con		Tief 50	117 × 11	12 word post
No. 3: 5E com		E Tief 50		2 vood post
No. 4: NE cor.				
As erected on the grou	each corner mor	nument is marked a	s described above by	
As erected on the grow	(e.g.	metal tags,		
paint on posts).		Α.	RECORDER'S	STAMP
The work of location of	asted of making a	claim map		
as provided in NRS 5	:40.			
as provided in the				
	^	,	21	2 200 298
24	, we 20°	۱ ۱	BOOK 36	2 PAGE 298 AL RECORDS
Dated this <u>25</u> day	<u>, v. t. C.</u> , 20	<u>~</u> ,	<u> </u>	T THE REUDEDI OF
	/ /		"Ales bes 7	r Bradanaw
SIGNATURE OF LOC	:0R:		2003 JUN	25 AM 10: 55
		ļ	•	
VIIK G	//		EUREKA C	COUNTY HEVADA LEATI, RECORDER
By Owner C	isht, or Agent		FILENO.	EE\$20.50
Suggested Form - Nevad	vision of Minerals (R	EV. 7/30/2001 LV	4 0000	_
Suggested Form - Nevau. Nevada Lode Certificate (ocation - NRS 517.05		182025	

TO ALL WHOM IT M				\ \
The undersigned her	ebertifies that he	has caused to be loca de Mining Claim in the		rtions(\$): Meridian
1/4	<u>Section</u>	Township	<u>Rang€</u> Ч% E	MUM
$N\overline{W}_{\underline{}}$	_ &	<u> 31 N</u>	- 10 C	
		,		
in Enreku	 .	ada, on the <u>30</u> day	of Myrch , 200	
	Hesber	+ Brand show		
Name and mailing address of locator is		7 Conctland		
SQUISS OF IOCUTO, IS	500 Kg	me La 49	207	
are claimed in a discovery (monumel feet on each side of lode or vein is from	imi)' 1500 direction a nt ecation), at wh the nument of lo the 1011 to 1	feet long and <u>COC</u> and <u>1460</u> feet in hich the Notice of Loca ocation and center line the <u>South</u> direct	feet wide, such a Nurth direction was posted, together Claim. The general control of the Claim.	ather with 1500
The number, location	n : markings on	each corner monumer	it are as follows. Des <u>criptio</u>	0
Location		Markings		
No. 1: NWCO		NWTicf 51	11/2 V	11/2 Loud post
No. 2: 5W co	/	SW Tinf 51	\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	11/2 wood jost
	1	SE Tief SI	17/2 X	1 1/2 ward post
No. 3: 5E cos		NE Tief SI	11/2 X	11/2 LOOD DOST
No. 4: NE co				•
As arosted on the G	rot each corner	monument is marked	as described above	by
motal too	٠	e.g. metal tags,		
paint on posts).			RECORDER	C'S STAMP
The work of location	n clisted of makil	ng a claim map	/	
as provided in NRS	5040.	/ /		
as provided in the				
	-			
	-			
Dated this 25_ da	ay June	20 <u>0)</u> .	_	OOK 362 PAGE 299 OFFICIAL RECORDS
Dated time	/ /		RECO	PROED AT THE REQUEST OF Nerbert Bradshaw
	- 000			
SIGNATURE OF L	OCUR:		20	03 JUN 25 AM 10: 56
D. Min		j	F1	JREKA COUNTY REVADA
By J.J.V			14.1	M. REBALEATH RECORDER
Owner	Ciant, or Agent		1	FILENO. FEE3.20.50
Suggested Form - Nev Neváda Lode Certifica	adxision of Minera te ocation - NRS 51	ils (REV. 7/30/2001 LV 17.050	182	026

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MA'ONCERN:

TO ALL WHOM IT MA				\ \
The undersigned here	tertifies that he ha	as caused to be loc	cated the e following quarter sect	ions(s):
Tict 51	Lode	Milling Claim in a	C 10110111119 4	M <u>eridian</u>
1/4	Section	Township	Range	MOM
ν ώ	4	31 N	48 E	MDIM
	- 4	31 N	- UKE	bi Dio.
<u>5</u> w				
in Encetion	County, Nevad	a, on the <u>50</u> da	y of <u>March</u> , 20 <u>0</u>	2
III	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	0 1		
N and mailing	Herbert	Brad show		
Name and mailing address of locator is:	E-537	Constland		
acoress of locator is:	Spokur		1207	
			_ , ,	
,	-1400 16	et Inna and 60	of feet wide, such tina South directi	that <u>}O</u> feet
The Claim is approxit	direction and	1440 feet	in a South directi ation was posted, toget	on from the point of
are claimed in a Noc	(acation), at which	the Notice of Loc	ation was posted, toget of the Claim. The ger	her with 300
				peral course of the
feet on each side of the lode or vein is from the	which to the	South direc	tion	
The number, location	; markings on ear	ch comer monume	nt are as follows:	
Location	Ma	rkings	Description	
	11	WTILF SA	1/2 x 1	11/2 Wood Jost
No. 1: NW cos	<u> </u>		111.7	11/2 wood sost
No. 2: SW col	<u>, 5</u> ,	WT: + 51		11
No. 3: 5 - COLV	_	E Tief 52	<u> </u>	1/2 wood post
		E Tief 52	112 X 1	12 LOOD DOST
No. 4: NE cou	<u> </u>	E liel DE		
\. \		spument is marked	as described above by	у
As erected on the gro	n, each comer me	metal tags,		
motal tage	2 (e.g.	. Injetar tage,	RECORDER'	S STAMP
paint on posts).		/	KECOKDEK	3 9 1 A IIII
The work of location	nisted of making	a claim map	/	
as provided in NRS 5	:: 40.	/ /		
as provided in this				
	The state of the s			
•			1	
		,		PAGE 300
3 (.	June 201	02	800	
Dated this 35_ day	, <u>1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 </u>	<u></u>	1	are received to the second
	/ /		RECUI	Jerbert Bradshaw
	~d~ /		7	1. IUN 25 AM 10: 56
SIGNATURE OF LO	COK:	1	200	J 0 0 · ·
0 1/		ļ į	•	REKA COUNTY NEVADA
V 2 11			EU	REKA COUNT, RECORDER L REDALEATI, RECORDER
By YVI	Tuel or Agest		M. M.	REBALLAND REFES 20.5
Owner, C	uni, or Agent	j	;	- \$ f* e 11 a 1
	andeles of Minorale H	REV. 7/30/2001 LV		
Suggested Form - Nevac	ocation of Minerals () ocation - NRS 517.0	50	1820	27
Nevada Lode Certificate	GERMON - MAG 217.0		TOWO.	~•

TO ALL WHOM IT MA				\ \	
The undersigned hereb	ertifies that he had	s caused to be loca Mining Claim in the	ated the following quarter se	ctions(s);	
1/4 NW	Section 6	Township 31 N	Range 4% E	Meridia M DM	<u></u>
		,) () day	vot March , 200	03	/
in Enceka		, on the <u>30</u> day	y 01 19167EN 201		
Name and mailing address of locator is:	Hesbert E-537 Spokun	Brad show Constland	207		$\equiv / $
The Claim is approximate claimed in a discovery (monument of feet on each side of the lode or vein is from the	direction and ocation), at which onument of location to the	et long and 600 1460 feet in the Notice of Loca on and center line South direct	feet wide, such a North direction was posted, tog of the Claim. The grion	ather with 100	feet int of the
No. 1: Www.com. No. 2: Sw.com. No. 3: SE com. No. 4: WE com.	Mar V Sv ST N	xings 2 Ticf 53 2 Ticf 53 E Ticf 53	「V ₂ & 1 '/ ₂ X 1 '/ ₂ X	11/2 wood 11/2 wood 11/2 wood	post
As erected on the grot had fugs paint on posts).	, each corner mo	nument is marked metal tags,	as described above		
The work of location cases provided in NRS 5	isted of making a 40.	a claim map	/		
Dated this 25 day	/ /	<u>)</u> .	RECO	OOK 362 OFFICIAL RECO ORDED AT THE RE Verbert Bra	PAGE 301 IRDS OUEST OF Schaw 10: 56
By Owner, Co	ant, or Agent		EL M.)	03 JUN 25 AM JREKA COUNTY N N. REBALEATI, RE FILENO.	IEVADA
Suggested Form - Nevada Nevada Lode Certificate s	ision of Minerals (F ention - NRS 517.05	REV. 7/30/2001 LV 60	18	2028	

TO ALL WHOM IT MA	ONCERN:			\ \	
The undersigned hereto	ertifies that he has Lode N	s caused to be loca Mining Claim in the	ated the following quarter sec	tions(s):	
1/4 Nw 5w	Section 4 4	Township 31 N 31 N	Range UKE UKE	Meridian MDM MDM	
in Enreka		and the same of th	rot March, 200	3	
Name and mailing address of locator is:	500 kum	e Vn 49		that 10 feet	
The Claim is approximate claimed in a North discovery (monument of feet on each side of the lode or vein is from the	cation), at which conument of location	the Notice of Loca on and center line South directi	tion was posted, toge of the Claim. The ge on.	ther with 300	
The number, location :	markings on each	n corner monumer kings	it are as follows: Description	<u>1</u> .	
<u>Location</u>		JT:28 54		11/2 Loud post	
No. 1: NV cor		17:2 £ 54		11/2 wood sost	
No. 2: <u>SW colv</u> No. 3: SE colv		Tief 54	11/2 X	11/2 wood post	
No. 4: NE coi.		- 0 511	11/2 X ,	112 Cood post	
As erected on the grot.	each comer mor	iument is marked	as described above b	У	
paint on posts).	(e.g. ı	netal tags,	RECORDER		
The work of location of	isted of making a	claim map	/ //		
The work of location coast provided in NRS 50	40.				
·					
- 6	inre 200	,		OOK 362 PAGE	302
Dated this 35 day	1 NY C , 200	<i>1</i> .		OFFICIAL RECURUS	_
			RECU	ROED AT THE REQUEST Herbert Bradsh	tw-
SIGNATURE OF LOC	JPC:		20	3 JUN 25 AM 10: 56	•
By Owner, Cix	ol, or Agent		hel .	IREKA COUNTY NEVADA N. REBALEATI, RECORDE FILENO. FEES	R 20.50
Suggested Form - Nevada	sion of Minerals (Ri	EV. 7/36/2001 LV			
Suggested Form - Nevada Nevada Lode Cartificate of	cation - NRS 517.850	·	182	029	

TO ALL WHOM IT M.	AYONCERN:			\ \
The undersigned here	ebertifies that he h	as caused to be locat	ed the following quarter sect	ions(\$);
Tief 55		Township	Range	Meridian
<u>1/4</u>	<u>Gection</u>	31 N	48E	MDM
NW_	<u>D</u>			
			1. 1	
in <u>Ensoka</u>	County, Nevac	ia, on the <u>30</u> day	of Murch, 200	
	Hodrect	Brad Show		
Name and mailing		Courtland		
address of locator is:	<u> </u>	ne Vn (44)	w7	
:	_ 370 Ru	ne Un offi	,	
The Claim is approxitate claimed in a	mar 150 0 1	eet long and 600	feet wide, such t	hat JO feet
The Claim is approxi	direction and	1 1480 feet in	a North directi	on from the position
are claimed in a Ses discovery (monumen	t ccation), at whic	h the Notice of Locati	on was posted, toget	ner willi
				jerur doznoc or ar
feet on each side of t lode or vein is from th	ne of the to the	e South direction	omy .	
The number, location	morkings on an	ch corner monument	are as follows:	
The number, location	Markings on ea	arkings	Description	
<u>Location</u>	and the same of th		TV- X 1	14 wood Jost
No. 1: NW COS	V	WTick 55		\
No. 2: SW cos	<u>(</u> 5	W Tizt 55		11/2 wood jost
		E Tief 55	11/2- X 7	1/2 wand post
No. 3: SE con		E Tief 55	11/2 X 1	12 LOUD DOST
No. 4: NE co				•
As erected on the gro	. onch corner m	onument is marked a	s described above by	у
	pt, each conterno (e.d	, metal tags,		
paint on posts).	7		RECORDER'	S STAMP
		/	/ KEES.	
The work of location	cisted of making	a claim map		
as provided in NRS 5	5140.	_/ /		
	The same of the sa			
	Λ.			2/2 202 202
2/	20	n	80	OK 362 PAGE 303
Dated this 25 day	y June 20	// '		Util Water Sentiest OF
	/ /			
suproció	cap.		ากเ	3 JUN 25 AM 10: 56
SIGNATURE OF LO	ICEAN.	ļ		
n Jan		1	E!	IREKA COUNTY NEVADA
By VIII			F-1-9	REBALEATI, RECORDER
owner,	Clant, or Agent			FILENO.
		(BEN ZIZNIZAMA I VI		
Suggested Form - Neva	da sion of Minerals 	150	4.00	2020
Suggested Form - Neva Nevada Lode Certificate	Orbiton - Green 11-1		18	2030

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MA ONCERN:

TO ALL WHOM IT MA	DNCERN.				\ \	
The undersigned hereb	ertifies that he	has caused to be	located the	werter sections	s(s):	
Tict <u>56</u>	L	ITE MALING COURSE		inde ingitei section:	Meridian	
1/4	<u>Section</u>	Township	<u>भूत</u>	(E	TMDM	
NW	4,	$-\frac{31N}{1}$	— - प ि	6 E	MOM	
5W	<u>45</u>	<u> </u>				
in Enceta	County, Nev	ada, on the 30	day ofMox	ch_, 2003		
in Enterior	='	and the same of th	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
tline	Herber	+ Brad show	<u> </u>			
Name and mailing address of locator is:	E - 53	- AF	, d			٩
addless of locate, in:	500 Kg	me Va	49207			
	1	1	1-00	ide auch that	⊋O feet	P
The Claim is approximate claimed in a Not.	y <u>1500 </u>	_ feet long and	et in a	wide, such that	from the point of	
ara cisimen ili a livor	<u></u>	70.	The 12 - 11 mm = The	actod Indelber	WIIII 7	
discovery (monument of	callon), at w	ration and center	line of the Clai	m. The genera	al course of the	
feet on each side of the lode or vein is from the	Jost 10	the Sunth di	rection.			
IDDE OF ACTURE WAY			mont are as fo	llows:		
The number, location a	markings on	each comer monu	HER ALC SO IC	Description		
<u>Location</u>		Markings		70.	+ wouldost	
No. 1: NW corn		NW Fict S		76	+ wood sost	
No. 2: SW COLV.		SWTILF 5	<u>4</u>			
No. 3: SE com		SE Tich 5	<u>6</u>		r ward post	
		NE Tief 5	ـ ــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ	11/2 X 11/2	- wood post	
No. 4: NE cor.				t diameter but		
As erected on the grot.	each corner	monument is mari	ked as describ	ed above by		
motal tags	(e.g. metal tags,			TAMP	
paint on posts).		/	RE	ORDER'S) Hilli	
The work of location o	isted of maki	ng a claim map				
as provided in NRS 51	40.					
30 pro-						
	The state of the s					
			,			
	\wedge	•			PAGE 304	
Dated this 25_day	June	20 <i>1</i> 3.		BOOK	CIAL RECORDS	
Dated this 25 day	9756]	<u> </u>			X1 100 17 110 0 0 0 0	
	/ /		ļ			
SIGNATURE OF LOC	OR:		1	2003 JU	N 25 AM 10: 56	
			1			
D A 11/	1		ļ	EUREKI	A COUNTY NEVADA PALEATI, RECORDER FEES 20.5	_
ByOwner Gia	ni, or Agent		ļ	Film, New	0. FEES 20.5	0
The state of the s						
Suggested Form - Nevada	islan of Minera	is (REV. 7/30/2001 LV	1			
Suggested Form - Nevada Nevada Lode Certificate o	ication - NRS 5	חפּע. / ן	1	18203	1	
			1	-0~00.	-	

BOOK 362 PAGE 304

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MA'ONCERN:

TO ALL WHOM II MA				\ \
The undersigned hereb	ertifies that he has	caused to be locate	ed the	.na/a)-
Tict 57.	Lode N	Willing Clauri in the in	21.0 11.1.3	Meridian
1/4	Bection	Township	Range	MAM
1) ~	<u>5</u> .	3 <u>IN</u>	<u>465</u>	MAM
NE -	<u>8</u>	31N		
	<u></u> -			
in Enreta	County, Nevada	on the <u>30</u> day o	of Murch , 2003.	
III		5 1 1		
Name and mailing	Herbert	Brad show		
address of locator is:	E-537	Constland		
8001535 O1 1545	Snokum	- Un (49)	07	
		E E	1 1	at 30 feet
The Claim is approxima	y <u>1500 </u>	t long and COO	teet wide, Such in	n from the point of
ـمـصحکـ are claimed in ≥	Terion suc	1-178	a war posted togeth	er with 300 _
discovery (monument of feet on each side of the	cation), at which t	he Notice of Locality	the Claim. The gene	eral course of the
feet on each side of the lode or vein is from the				
The number, location c	markings on each	corner monument	are as follows:	
Location	Mark	<u>kings</u>	D'GDGIAPAT.	
	IN	JT:28 57	11/2 × 1	of wood Jost
No. 1: NW coin			TILXXI	1/2 wood sost
No. 2: 5W com	3/4	17:26 57		is wood sost
No. 3: SE coin		Tief 57	<u> </u>	
No. 4: NE col-	<i>N</i> 7	= Tief 57	<u> </u>	& woodpost
			iihad above hu	
As erected on the grou	each comer mon	ument is marked as	g described above by	
motal tags	(e.g. r	netal tags,	RECORDER'S	STAMP
paint on posts).		1 1	KECOKDEK 2	SIMBI
The work of location or	sted of making a	claim map		
as provided in NRS 51	30.			
as profited in t				
	The same of the sa			
	^		,	
۸.		,	BOOK	362 PAGE 305
Dated this 35 day (<u>ωνς</u> , 20 <u>0</u>	ر ر	OFFi(MAL RECORDS AT THE REQUEST OF
_	/ /		RECORDED A	it Bradshaw
arioc	202		•	125 AM 10: 56
SIGNATURE OF LOC	17		Հայ շու	I CO MILIO, OO
All		1	EUREKA	COUNTY NEVADA
D. 4111	/		FLN. REBA	ALEATI, RECORDER
By 17/ Owner, Cla	nt, or Agent		FILENO	FEES 20.50
			18203	9
Suggested Form - Nevada	islon of Minerals (RE	EV. 7/30/2001 LV	オロかいご)K
Suggested Form - Nevada Nevada Lode Certificate of	callon - NRS 517.050	'		

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY NCERN:
The undersigned hereby tifies that he has caused to be located the The undersigned hereby tifies that he has caused to be located the The Figure Meridian
Township Range Mendian NW 4 31 N 46 MDM NE 4 31 N 46 MDM NE 4 31 N 46 MDM
in England County, Nevada, on the 30 day of Murch, 2003
Name and mailing address of locator is: F - 537 Court March Spokume COO feet wide, such that DO feet f
The number, location amarkings on each corner monument are as follows: Location
paint on posts). RECORDER'S STAMP The work of location costed of making a claim map as provided in NRS 5140.
Dated this 35 day c 2003. Dated this 35 day c 2003. SIGNATURE OF LOCAR: BOOK 362 PAGE 306 OFFICIAL RECORDS RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF Nerbert Bradshaw 2003 JUN 25 AM 10: 56 EUREKA COUNTY NEVADA H.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILENO. FEES 20:50
Suggested Form - Nevada islon of Minerals (REV. 7/38/2001 LV Nevada Lode Certificate ocation - NRS 517.050

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY	ONCERN:			\ \	
The undersigned hereb	rtifies that he has	mining Grammar.	• • • •	ections(s): Meridia <u>n</u>	
1/4 VE	Section 6	Township 31 N	48 E	MDM	
in Enreta	County, Nevada	, on the <u>30</u> da	y of Murch, 20	103	
Name and mailing address of locator is:	5,0 kum	7 7	1207	ch that 10 feet	>
The Claim is approximate claimed in a Social discovery (monument of feet on each side of the lode or vein is from the	cation), at which onument of location	the Notice of Loca on and center line South direct	ation was posted, to of the Claim. The tion	mather with 3007	
The number, location a Location	Mar	Kings	200	tion KIVY Loudbost	
No. 1: NW com No. 2: SW com	5~	27,2+ 59 √7:2+ 59 ≥ 7:2+ 59	11/2-7	X 11/2 wood post	
No. 3: SE COLO. No. 4: NE COL	<u>N</u> ,	E Tief 59	「ハン X	112 vood post	
As erected on the ground to the paint on posts).	/e.g.	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		ER'S STAMP	
The work of location of as provided in NRS 51	isted of making a 40.	claim map			
				762 PAGE 307	
Dated this 35_ day	Muc . 20₫	λ.	550	OOK 362 PAGE 307 OFFICIAL RECORDS CORDED AT THE REQUEST OF WERBERT Bradshaw 2003 JUN 25 AM 10: 56	
SIGNATURE OF LOC	OR;			EUREKA COURTY NEVADA EUREKA COURTY NEVADA H.N. REBALEATI. RECORDER FILENO.	50
Suggested Form - Nevada Nevada Lode Certificate of	asion of Minerals (R	EV. 7/30/2001 LV 0	1820	034	

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAYINCERN:

TO ALL WHOM IT IN				\ \
The undersigned hereb	yrtifies that he ha	s caused to be locat	ed the	ne(s)-
Tict 60	Lode !	Milling Cidin in are.	ollowing quarter section Range	Meridi <u>an</u>
1/4	<u>ection</u>	Township	46 ME	MOM
NE	<u>8</u>	$-\frac{3iN}{2iN}$	46 E	MUM
<u>5</u> E	_&	311V		
in Enreta	_ County, Nevada	a, on the <u>30</u> day	of Murch, 20 <u>03</u> .	
	Hadrect	Brad Shaw		
Name and mailing	E 637	Constand		
address of locator is:	5226	= Vn (44)	107	
	SHO RUM	<u> </u>		20 6-1
The Claim is approxima	a' 1500 fei	et long and 600	feet wide, such that	t) feet
are claimed in a No.	direction and		a Sand direction on was posted, togethe	r with 300
discovery (monument of	ocation), at which	the Notice of Locati	on was posted, togethe of the Claim. The gener	al course of the
lade or vein is from the	211X 10 111C.			
The number, location a	markings on eac	h corner monument	are as follows:	
The number, location	Mar Mar	rkings	<u>Description</u>	
	110	VTict CO	11/2 × 11/2	4 woodpost
No. 1: NW COLM			111/2 X 11	1x word sost
No. 2: SW com	\ <u></u>	VTIZE CO		& wood post
No. 3: SE com	<u> </u>	= Tief CO		
NO. 4: NE COL-		E Tief 60	11/2 × 11/2	+ 1000 DOSI
		· \	- Hearthard above hy	
As erected on the grou	leach corner mor	nument is marked a	2 described above by	
motal tags	(e.g.	metal tags,	RECORDER'S	STAMP
paint on posts).		y	KECOKDEK 2	31760
The work of location co	osted of making a	claim map	/	
as provided in NRS 51	70.			
20 p. 5				
	-			
				•
	^		BOOK	362 PAGE 308
m c		מ	BOOK	- aconons
Dated this 25 day	c 1 20 <u>0</u>	2.	יַנוֹט .	7,77,400 08,000 21 At
	/ /		Herbe	rt Bradshaw
SIGNATURE OF LOC	48·		2003 JI	UN 25 AM 10: 57
SIGNATURE OF LOC	7 /			AUNTY MENAUA
		}	EUREL	CA COUNTY HEVADA BALEATI. RECORDER FEES 20.50
By YIV			M.H. Kir FILE	うりんしいがいい ここととと ストースク
Owner, Cla	aht, or Agent		f Fines	• • • •
	nion of Minorale (R	EV. 7/30/2001 LV	10200~	•
Suggested Form - Nevada	្រុងប្រភ ថា Minerala (ក វ សៀតា - NRS 517.05	50	182035	

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY				. \ \	
The undersigned hereby	tifies that he has	caused to be locate Mining Claim in the f	ed the ollowing quarter sec	ctions(s):	
1/4	ection	Township	Range	Meridian MDM	
NE	8	<u> 31N</u>	48 E		
	County Nevada	on the <u>30</u> day o	of March, 200	3	
in Eurota					
Now and mailing		Brad Shaw			
Name and mailing address of locator is:	E-537	Courtland			
¥	Spo kun.	e Un (44)	0+		\mathbb{Z}^2
The Claim is approximal are claimed in a Sound discovery (monument of feet on each side of the)	ation), at which t	the Notice of Location	on was posted, toge the Claim. The ge	ether with Society	
feet on each side of the lode or vein is from the	it to the _	South direction	ñ.		
The number, location an	acelinar on each	comer monument	are as follows:		
The number, location an Location	Markings on each	kings	<u>Descriptio</u>	<u>n</u>	
/ /	-	JTicf GI	11/2 X	11/2 wood post	, -
No. 1: NW coin	5%	VTIEF GI	11/2 X	11/2 wood 205t	_
No. 2: <u>SW com</u>	<u>ب</u> بر	Tief GI	112 X	11/2 ward 205	Ţ
No. 3: SE coins		= Tief ()	11/2 X	112 wood post	_
No. 4: NE COL-		N	i i ad albasso l	hu.	
As erected on the grou	each comer mon	nument is marked at metal tags.	described above		_
paint on posts).	(e.g.)	netal taga.	RECORDER	 -	
	and of making a	claim map	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		
The work of location cos as provided in NRS 514	O.	Claim map			
as provided in 14110 0					
		,		3/7 2	GE 309
Dated this 25 day of	<u>سرد</u> 20 <u>0</u>	<u>3</u> .		ころきこうしょ ひとりひりりち	
	/ /		REC	ORDED AT THE REQUE Verbert Bradsh	ST OF
SIGNATURE OF LOCA	R;/		2)	003 JUN 25 AM 10:	57
0 11			_		
5 8 11 1	/		, ş	EUREKA COUNTY NEV LN. REBALEATI, RECO	ADA ROER
By Owner, Clan	i, or Agent		[**]	EM. REBALLATION FE	E\$ 20.50
Suggested Form - Nevada	sion of Minerals (Ri	EV. 7/30/2001 LV	4.00	> 0 = :	
Suggested Form - Nevada - Nevada Lode Certificate of	ation - NRS 517.050		18%	3036	

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY	ONCERN:			\ \
The undersigned hereb	rtifies that he had Lode I	s caused to be loc Mining Claim in th	cated the e following quarte	r sections(s):
1/4 NE 5E	Section &	Township 31V 31V	Range 48 E 48 E	Meridian M D M M D M
in Enrata	•	, on the <u>30</u> da	y of Murch.	20 <u>03</u>
Name and mailing address of locator is:	5-537 Spokun		1207	such that 20 feet
discovery (monument of feet on each side of the lode or vein is from the	cation), at which conument of location	the Notice of Loc on and center line South direc	ation was posted, e of the Claim. The tion.	together with 300 ne general course of the
No. 1: Www. No. 2: Sw core No. 3: SE core No. 4: NE core As erected on the grot.	Si Si N	Ticf () Ticf () Ticf () Ticf () Ticf ()	- 1/3 - 1/3 - 1/3 - 1/3	x 11/2 wood post x 11/2 wood post x 11/2 wood post
paint on posts). The work of location coas provided in NRS 51	isted of making a	metal tage,		DER'S STAMP
Dated this 25 day SIGNATURE OF LOC	pR:	2.	F	BOOK 362 PAGE 310 OFFICIAL RECORDS RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF Nerbert Bradshaw 2003 JUN 25 AM 10: 57 EUREKA COUNTY NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER
Suggested Form - Nevada Nevada Lode Certificate of	ont, or Agent vision of Minerals (F vication - NRS 517.03	REV. 7/30/2001 LV	1820	THEHOL FEE\$ 20.50

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAYINCERN:

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY	DNCERN:				\ \	
The undersigned hereby	y tifies that he ha	MINISTER COLORS		uarter sections	(s);	
	ection	Township	Ra L	<u>vāe</u>	Meridian MDM	
NE	4	31N	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	PUDIT	
105						
		20		1 2003		
in Euroka	County, Nevad	a, on the <u>30</u>	day of _ MAY	<u>-1, 200</u> ,	1	
111		5 1 .		N		N
	Herbert	Brad show	<u>/</u>			The same
Name and mailing	E- 537	Constlano	λ			- N
address of locator is:		e Vin C				i
	3/10/1/40	·e/ax/	, , , ,		20 5-4	`\'/
The Claim is approxima	. 1500 fe	et long and	-00feetv	vide, such that)O feet	707
The Claim is approxima are claimed in a	direction and	1450 fee	tina <u>Vert</u>	direction fr	ow rue boiltro	
discovery (monument of feet on each side of the	nument of local	tion and center li	ne of the Clair	n. The general	Codise of the	
feet on each side of the lode or vein is from the	<u>oct√</u> to the	South dire	ection			
IODE OF COM IS NOT				lows.		
The number, location a	markings on eac	th corner monum	nent are as ion	Description		
Location	<u>Ma</u>	<u>irkings</u>			15.1	
	1)	WTicf 63	\ <u>\</u>	7	Loughost	
No. 1: NW corn		- T T.	\ \ \	112 X 11/2	- wood sost	
No. 2: SW coss			/ ,		ward sost	
No. 3: SE coine	<u>5</u>	E Tief 63		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
		E Tief 63	\	11/2 X 11/2	LOOJ DOST	
No. 4: NE COL-			1			
As erected on the grou	leach comer mo	nument is marke	ed as describe	ed above by		
	(e.g	. metal tags, 🔎				
paint on posts).		I/	REC	ORDER'S S	TAMP	
		1	/ /			
The work of location co	sted of making	a claim map	/			
as provided in NRS 51	70.					
	The state of the s					
			•		_	
		-10		BOOK	62 PAGE 3	[]
Dated this 35_ day of	20 <u>4</u>	<u> </u>		800% C	. KI 5000RHS	
Dated this vegue advis	77				AT THE KENDLEST OF	
		i		Merber	T I DECOUVER	
SIGNATURE OF LOC	ÁR:			2003 JUN	25 AM 10: 57	
SIGNATIONS					• •	
5/11/				CHREKA	COUNTY NEVADA	
By J				M M KEB	Number 17 to the second	^ KA
owner, Cla	n, or Agent			FILES	D. FEES 2	0.50
Suggested Form - Nevada	plan of Minerals (KEV. //30/2007 LV				
Suggested Form - Nevada Nevada Lode Certificate of	f ation - NRS 517.0	20				
		4	4 -	~~~		

182038

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY NCERN:

TO ALL WHOM IT MAIS			\	\
The undersigned hereby	tifies that he has caused to	be located the	der coctions(s):	\ \
Tief 64	Lode willing old!	() () () () () () () () () ()	rter sections(s).	<u>Meridian</u>
1/4	ection Townsh	111	<u> </u>	MNN
N	$\frac{8}{4}$ $\frac{31N}{31N}$	48	= -	MOM
5~	$\frac{8}{}$ $\frac{31N}{}$			
- L	County, Nevada, on the 🔀	aday of March	<u>, 20 03</u>	
in <u>Euretia</u>				
	Herbert Brad St	~~~	<u> </u>	
Name and mailing	5-537 Court	and	<u>\</u>	
address of locator is:	Spokune Va	04207		
				3/3 4-4
The Claim is approximat	1500 feet long and	600_feet wid	e, such that	the point of
are claimed in a Nost	direction and 1460 ation), at which the Notice	_ feet in a 50.51\	od todatber with	300
discovery (monument of	ation), at which the Notice	of Focatioti was hose	The general co	urse of the
feet on each side of the	ation), at which the Notice nument of location and cen	direction	J 3	
lode or vein is from the	3176 10 ms			
The number location at	narkings on each corner mo	onument are as follow	vs:	
Location	Markings		<u> </u>	, ,
	NWTicf	C4 \\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	balle 1	~000 DOST
No. 1: NW coins	C. J. F. E	(1)	1/2 X 11/2 >	wood sost
No. 2: <u>SW corn</u>		7	h x 1 1/2	ward sost
No. 3: SE coins	SE Tiet			rood post
No. 4: NE COLA	NE Tief	<u>94</u>	3 110	γο-
	l monument is r	narked as described	above by	
	each corner monument is n	Marked the document		
motal tags	(C.g.) (C.g.)	RECO	RDER'S STA	MP
paint on posts).		A /		
The work of location cos	ted of making a claim map			
as provided in NRS 512				
			• •	
			BOOK 362	PAGE 312
Dated this 35 day c	~~e, 20 <u>€</u> 3.			FCORUS
Dated this day or	7 7	RE	'COORED AL IN!	· KEUUESI VI
	/ /	·	Merber 13	Madelia
SIGNATURE OF LOCA	R: / /		2003 JUN 25	AM 10: 57
A L	//		EUREKA COUN	τν ΝΕΝΔΒΑ
			M.H. REBALEAT	II. ALCOHOLIN
By J / Owner, Clain	, or Agent		FILEHO.	FEES 20.50
]		
Suggested Form - Nevada S	ion of Minerals (REV. 7/30/2001	1820	139	
Suggested Form - Revides and Revides Lode Certificate of a	(lion - NRS 517.050			

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY	NCERN:		La.	\ \	
The undersigned hereby	tifies that he has	AIN III I GOOD TO THE TENE	ī. '	ctions(s): Meridia <u>n</u>	
1/4 NF	ection 6	Township 31V	Range 44 E	MUM	
		· · ·	111 11 22	0	
in Eure ka		on the 30 day	of March, 20	57	
Name and mailing address of locator is:	500 kus	Brad show Courtland - Va (4)	107		>
The Claim is approxima are claimed in adiscovery (monument of feet on each side of the lode or vein is from the	1500 fee direction and cation), at which nument of locati	et long and COC 1960 feet in the Notice of Locati on and center line of South direction	feet wide, suce North direction was posted, together the Claim. The gon.	that <u>JO</u> feet ction from the point of gether with <u>300</u> general course of the	
The number, location an Location No. 1: Www.co.s No. 2: Sw.co.s No. 3: SE coss.s. No. 4: WE coss.s. As erected on the ground	National Nat	NTICE GS VTICE GS TICE GS ETICE GS	11/2 X 11/2 X 11/2 X	11/2 wood post 11/2 ward post 11/2 wood post	
paint on posts).	(6.9.			R'S STAMP	
The work of location co as provided in NRS 51	sted of making a 10.	claim map	/		
Dated this 25 day of SIGNATURE OF LOC	/ /)	R	BOOK 362 OFFICIAL RECORDS ECORDED AT THE REDUEST OF HERBERT Bradshaw 2003 JUN 25 AM 10: 57	•
PAIN	ni, or Agent			EUREKA COUNTY NEVADA	<i>.</i>
Suggested Form - Nevada Nevada Lode Certificate of	rsion of Minerals (F	REV. 7/30/2001 LV 60	182040	FILENO. FEES 20.	3 <i>0</i>

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY	ONCERN:			\ \
The undersigned hereby	rtifies that he has	i caused to be loc Mining Claim in th	ated the e following quarter:	sections(s):
1/4	ection	Township	Range	<u>Meridian</u> M N M
NW	<u>~</u> .	<u>31N</u>	<u> 46 E</u>	- MIM
- 1000 -	<u>8</u> .	<u>31N</u>	- 4KE	
				
in Eneta	County, Nevada.	on the 🟡 da	y of Murch, 2	<u>1003</u>
	Herbert	Brad Show		
Name and mailing		Constand		
address of locator is:	<u> 5-537</u>		1207	
	Spo kun.			\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
The Claim is approximation are claimed in a Noch discovery (monument of feet on each side of the lode or vein is from the	eation), at which to nument of location	the Notice of Loc on and center line South direc	ation was posted, to e of the Claim. The tion.	onether with $300{}$
The number, location ar	narkings on each	corner monume	nt are as follows:	
The number, location at	Mar	kings	<u>Descrip</u>	<u>stion</u>
<u>Location</u>	1.11	0 7	11/2	a 11/2 wood Jost
No. 1: NW coin		Stick Ca		x 11/2 wood sost
No. 2: 5W cosh	<u>5</u> ∿	1 Tiet GO		11
	SE	Tief CC	<u> </u>	XI's word post
<u> </u>		- 0	11/2	X 112 COOD DOST
No. 4: NE colo		1		•
As erected on the grou	each comer mor	nument is marked	as described abov	ve by.
	(e.g. 1	metal tags.		
paint on posts).		/	RECORD	ER'S STAMP
			/ //	
The work of location co	sted of making a	claim map	/	
as provided in NRS 51	10.		7	
	The same of the sa			
	Λ.		•	
	1 01			K 362 PAGE 314
Dated this 35 day o	hne , 2007). [Secretal OFCORDS
	/ /	į.	<u> </u>	NED AT THE STUDIEST OF
	./ . /	1	n Ne	A MAT DISCOURSE
SIGNATURE OF LOCA	1R:/ /			JUN 25 AM 10: 57
101			- ·	
VYIV			EUf	REKA COUNTY NEVADA
By 1 Owner, Cla	ni, or Agent		M.N.	REBALEATI RECORDER
			<u> </u>	HEND. PERS 20.30
Suggested Form - Nevada	alon of Minerals (Ri	EV. 7/30/2001 LV	4.000 =	_
Suggested Form - Nevada Nevada Lode Certificate of	:allon - NRS 517.056	7	18204	L